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Publicidad

Fecha de celebracién 14/06/15
Dor Apellido,Nombre
1 OLMEDILLAS ESTAUN , Federico
4 DIEZ TRONCH , Carlos
5 GRACIA TARJUELO , JAVIER
9 OLIVELLA CLOTET , Jorge
12 RIU GOITIZ , Pere
13 ROCA SATORRES , EDUARDO
17 VAZQUEZ PASCUAL , Antonio
18 CARRILLO LOPEZ , MIQUEL ANGEL
19 SALAVEDRA FRANCO , SANTI
24 CASADO SEGURA , JOSEP
27 RAMIREZ MUNOZ , Adriano
29 SOLER RIERA , Joan Josep
34 MADRIGAL GARCIA , José
36 MAYA ROJAS , DIEGO
37 LORCA ARCE , Francisco
38 FERNANDEZ MORENO , José Antonio
39 CARRERE PRIETO , Vicente
40 GALVEZ MASSO , Salvador
41 MAYA ZAPATA , CRISTOBAL
45 FARACO RAMONEDA , SERGIO
50 NARVAEZ CEREZO , JOSE MANUEL
54 BRUGUERA BARBANY , Josep
56 GRANO ALBERO , Vicente
59 GASULLA CUADRAS , Carles
63 QUILEZ SALILLAS , Julia-Carles
64 TERRONES ALGAR , Antonio
65 PARLADE CABISCOL , MANEL
67 AGUERO RAMOS , Miguel Angel
69 FERMIN RUIZ , Mariano
73 CAMARERO REYES , Jordi
74 TORRADO HERMOSA , Manuel
76 GUERRERO JIMENEZ , Gabriel
79 GUERRERO JIMENEZ , JOSE LUIS
80 CRUZ MONTERRUBIO , JOSE CARLOS
81 TUDO LUGO , Ismael
82 RABAL SOTO , JOSEP
84 ALENTORN MIRO , SANTIAGO
89 SABATER ANDREU , Jordi
92 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ , ENRIC
94 BORRAS VIDAL , JUAN MANEL
99 SALA SURINYACH , SANTI
100 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ , FRANCESC XAVIER
103 ERENA CABARROCAS , XAVIER
104 RIEMBAU VILA , NARCIS
105 CHERINO SANCHEZ , MIGUEL ANGEL
106 VIDAL SALA , JORDI
107 DE DIOS ESCRIBANO , JUAN JOSE
108 COURTIER , PHILIP EDWARD
112 PARERA RABASSA , ALEX
114 GEIJSEN , JEROEN WILLEN
117 CARRASCO HERNANDEZ |,

JAVIER ANGEL MA-40

ESP19610814
ESP19700804
ESP19700611
ESP19750825
ESP19680614
ESP19680325
ESP19691220
ESP19710520
ESP19640119
ESP19590331
ESP19621113
ESP19650809
ESP19680530
ESP19670630
ESP19700818
ESP19680515
ESP19600707
ESP19560601
ESP19480113
ESP19741125
ESP19580823
ESP19460518
ESP19700122
ESP19631212
ESP19631003
ESP19520127
ESP19521030
ESP19710706
ESP19651115
ESP19741107
ESP19640505
ESP19630609
ESP19670907
ESP19681031
ESP19720204
ESP19680524
ESP19670113
ESP19590712
ESP19570223
ESP19470329
ESP19680712
ESP19680602
ESP19691221
ESP19650304
ESP19671104
ESP19740326
ESP19540116
REG19641003
ESP19720716
ESP19680811
ESP19720615

PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA
GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA
GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA
ACVC

ACVC

ACVC

GN6 CYCLING TEAM

GN6 CYCLING TEAM

GN6 CYCLING TEAM

GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. ASS
ESCUREDO PERFORMANCE COMP
ESCUREDO PERFORMANCE COMP
ESCUREDO PERFORMANCE COMP
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
BIELA-FITNESSCENTER MOLIN
BIELA-FITNESSCENTER MOLIN
BIELA-FITNESSCENTER MOLIN
BIELA-FITNESSCENTER MOLIN
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
PROBIKE CLUB

PALLEJA. CLUB CICLISTA
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
ELECTROIZAS C C

VETERANOS CATALUNYA. ASOC
MUNT BIKES

MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS

LOGI
LOGI
LOGI
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125 MORAL MONTERO , ENRIQUE

140 Perez Font , Emili

144 SANCHEZ PACHECO , MANUEL

146 GARCIA LUQUE , Eduard

147 CORTIZO CUMBRAOS , José Antonio
150 GOEREE , CHRISTIAAN ABRAHAM
151 PACHE EXPOSITO , ANGEL MIGUEL
154 CANCIO RAMOS , AMABLE

156 MIGUEL RAMIREZ , Francisco
162 GARCIA HERNANDEZ , JAVIER
166 SIMAL NAVAS , José Antonio
172 IVERN CORBELLA , Francesc
173 CASAS MURIEL , Francisco

174 GOMEZ DIOS , Eduard

180 NARVAEZ GARCIA , JOSE

187 MUNDET FRONTELA , XAVIER

189 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ , José
195 VILAMAJO IPIENS , Jaume

853 Gonzalez Fuentes , Juanjo
854 Pérez Font , Xavier

907 FIOL MARGINET , Joan

Total corredores inscritos : 72

MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-60
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
MA-40
MA-40
MA-50
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ESP19710212
AND19661003
ESP19700513
ESP19710605
ESP19701105
ESP19630319
ESP19661101
ESP19671023
ESP19530509
ESP19650329
ESP19740331
ESP19741030
ESP19740223
ESP19751017
ESP19750703
ESP19711205
ESP19750805
ESP19591127
AND19720921
AND19680115
ESP19630926

COLLBLANC. CLUB ESPORTIU
TRIATLO-SPRINT CLUB ANDOR
SANT CELONI. CLUB CICLIST
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
BICICLETES SEGU
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
BIELA-FITNESSCENTER MOLIN
MONTGRI. CLUB CICLISTA
RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
CORVI EQUIPACIONES
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM
BERRIA RACING TEAM CATALU
ACVC

CORVI EQUIPACIONES

CORVI EQUIPACIONES
TARREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
AGRUAPACIO CICLISTA ANDOR
Triatld

TORELLO. CLUB CICLISTA
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